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Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S*0625 (Rat #0047, Act #0159 of 2007)  Joint Resolution, By Senate Agriculture and Natural Resources
Summary: Clemson University, Livestock-Poultry Health Commission
     A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE REGULATIONS OF THE CLEMSON UNIVERSITY, LIVESTOCK-POULTRY
HEALTH COMMISSION, RELATING TO INTRASTATE MOVEMENT OF CERTAIN ANIMALS, DESIGNATED AS
REGULATION DOCUMENT NUMBER 3108, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 23, TITLE 1 OF
THE 1976 CODE. - ratified title
03/29/07 Senate Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-2
04/03/07 Senate Read second time SJ-25
04/04/07 Senate Read third time and sent to House SJ-10
04/10/07 House Introduced and read first time HJ-24
04/10/07 House Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-24
04/25/07 House Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-4
05/01/07 House Read second time HJ-20
05/02/07 House Read third time and enrolled HJ-22
05/09/07 Ratified R 47
05/16/07 Became law without Governor's signature
05/17/07 Copies available
05/17/07 Effective date 05/16/07
07/30/07 Act No. 159
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